
Hazrat Nizamuddin - Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) Gujarat Sampark Kranti Express/20946 - SKr - WR 
KOTA/Kota Junction to RTM/Ratlam Junction 
3h 15m - 267 km - 0 halts - Departs Tue,Thu 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 13:25 7 1 0 91 207 NR
2 MTJ Mathura Junction 14:53 14:55 2m 2 1 134 102 177 NCR
3 KOTA Kota Junction 18:05 18:15 10m 2 1 458 82 253 WCR
4 RTM Ratlam Junction 21:30 21:35 5m 4 1 725 83 494 WR
5 DHD Dahod 22:57 22:59 2m 1 1 839 54 312 WR
6 GDA Godhra Junction 00:20 00:22 2m 1 2 912 84 119 WR
7 BRC Vadodara Junction 01:15 01:20 5m 1 2 986 60 36 WR
8 EKNR Ekta Nagar (Kevadiya) 03:20 1 2 1067 - 57 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 27 2024 (11:16)

Jul 27 2024 (11:16)

1

1


